
*With advance notice, transportation services that comply 
with all ADA regulations available for this tour.

Visit www.geysers.com to make a reservation

June 7 Community & Friends from Solutions

July 12 VIP Wine Country to the Rescue Tour

January 18 Student Leadership 2025

November 7 Pioneer Community Energy

September 8 Hispanics in Energy

May 28 Regional First Responders

November 8 Calpine Friends & Family tour

Calpine Geothermal Visitor Center
15500 Central Park Road
Middletown, CA 95461
www.geysers.com

*Friday, March 27 • From Geyserville

Saturday, April 18 • From Middletown

Saturday, May 2 • From Middletown

Friday, May 15 • From Middletown

*Friday, June 12 • From Middletown

Saturday, June 20 • From Middletown

Friday, July 17 • From Santa Rosa

*Saturday, August 8 • From Middletown

Friday, September 18 • From Middletown

Saturday, October 10 • From Santa Rosa

Saturday, November 7 • From Middletown

2026 Tours of The Geysers
C A L P I N E  G E O T H E R M A L  V I S I T O R  C E N T E R

https://geysers.com/calpinegeothermalvisitorcenter/toursatthegeysers/

